

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).4785/2007

(From the judgement and order dated 26/09/2006 in WP No.1964/2000
of The HIGH COURT OF M.P AT INDORE)

LAXMINARAIN

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

INDORE DEVELOPMENT AUTHORITY & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for exemption from filing O.T.,interim
Relief,clarification/modification of Court's order,exemption
from appointment of official translator,seeking permission to
raise additional grounds,permission to file additional documents
and prayer for interim relief and office report)
(for final disposal)

Date: 27/01/2012 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ALTAMAS KABIR
HON'BLE MRS.JUSTICE GYAN SUDHA MISRA

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. Satish Kumar,AOR.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Sanjay Kapur,AOR.

Mr. Vikrant Singh Bais, Adv.
Mr. B.S. Banthia,AOR.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

Since this matter could not be taken up
today, let it be adjourned for a period of four
weeks from date.(Sheetal Dhingra) (Renuka Sadana)
COURT MASTER COURT MASTER